INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS PRACTICE IN 2019/20 (Monday 14.00-20.00)
	Date
Experiment
	02.10
	02.17

	02.24
	03.02

	03.09
	03.16

	03.23


	Thin layer chromatography (TLC) (E-214)
Dr.Andrási Melinda, N.Hamidli
	
	1-5
7-8
	
	
	6
9-12
	
	

	Conductometry (D-104)
Dr.Virág Kiss, Álex K. Balogh
	
	
	
	
	4-5
7-8
	1-3
6
	9-12

	Atomic spectroscopy
(D-423, D-414)
Dr. Attila Gáspár, Petra Herman, Zsófi Sajtos, Sándor Harangi
	
	
	7-11
	1-6, 12

	
	
	

	pH-metry (E-10)
András Ozsváth, Imre Nagy
	6-8
	9-11
	
	
	1-3
	4-5
12
	

	Gelelectrophoresis (E-214)
Dr.Melinda Andrási, N.Hamidli
	1-3
9-12
	
	
	
	
	
	4-8


	Size exlusion chromatography (E-214) Kármen Szabó,
Narmin Hamidli
	
	
	1-5
6,12*
	
	
	7-11
	



*Starting at 1700

Additional info should be checked at http://inorg.unideb.hu/oktatas/104
	GROUP
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Biglarikhoshmaram Mohammadamin
	Khalvati Maria
	Aghakhani Fatemeh
	Kobaissi Ola
	Joseph Jochebed Tinom

	2
	Dakwat Isabel Peret
	Mengenli Akay Dogan
	Al Refai Farah Ahmad Mesbah
	Omoniwa Praise Oyindamola
	Vaz Rahul Vinith

	3
	Fallahijavadabadi Mehdi
	Mofidi Nezhad Navid
	Isowamwen Efosa Obed
	Pham Thanh Ngan
	Joseph Joanna Dele

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Abdelhadi Tareq Naim Ali
	Andonova Jasna
	Erdenesanaa Angiraa
	Kenzhebay Gulnazi
	Souilhi Soumaya

	8
	Abekesh Gulbakyt
	Awuku Sherifatu Amidu
	Fulaneto Henrique Gabriela
	Khoudali Taib
	Zaghdoudi Mohamed Yassine

	9
	Aburas Abdalkar. Yousof Abdallah Yousuf
	Batzorig Anar
	Gulum Bengisu
	Kozhabergen Nuray
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Abousharabia Ibrahim Hassan Abbas Mohamed

	10
	Afagwu Rita Nkem
	Dlamini Zamasiba Phakama
	Ibrahim Bature Amirah
	Madder Hamza
	

	11
	Akbari Samani Negar
	Dukku Hauwa Bappah
	Javed Muhammad Ibrahim
	Mbeki Zizipo
	

	12
	Idris Usman Nurain
	Aliyeva Kamilla
	Al-Alami Omar Khalid R.
	Agbabiaka Moromoluwa Mojoyinoluwa
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